
Ime studenta Prezime studenta AAI korisnicka oznaka Prezime i ime, e mail, mobitel

Izabela Andrejević iandrejevic@student.uniri.hr Gavran Filip, fgavran@student.uniri.hr , 0923063154

Vanesa Antolović vantolovic@student.uniri.hr Marković Nikola, nikola.markovic@student.uniri.hr, 0989786683

Marija Bogdanić mbogdanic@student.uniri.hr Cukarić Matei, mcukaric@student.uniri.hr, 0997582774

Martin Bogdanić mbogdanic1@student.uniri.hr Vučinović Iva, Ivucinovic@student.uniri.hr, 0976461900

Mateo Bogosavljev mbogosavljev@student.uniri.hr Tićak Petra, pticak@student.uniri.hr, 0989473191

Ivana Bošnjak ibosnjak2@student.uniri.hr Erbežnik Dominik, derbeznik@student.uniri.hr, 0922662546

Lovro Breka lbreka@student.uniri.hr Mesić Rebeka, rmesic@student.uniri.hr, 0917505851

Lucija Brkić lbrkic1@student.uniri.hr Martinčić Denis, dmartincic@student.uniri.hr, 0919506564

Matej Brozović mbrozovic@student.uniri.hr Opačić Ivana, iopacic@student.uniri.hr, 0953938319

Josip Buzuk jbuzuk@student.uniri.hr Lorencin Anamarija, alorencin@student.uniri.hr, 0989615256

Edin Crnalić ecrnalic@student.uniri.hr Švegar Nikolina, nsvegar@student.uniri.hr, 0997876314

Korina Cvijanović kcvijanovic@student.uniri.hr Bunjevac Igor, ibunjevac@student.uniri.hr, 098807449

Paola Čargonja pcargonja1@student.uniri.hr Močibob Alberto, amocibob@student.uniri.hr, 0911557200

Lana Čikan lcikan@student.uniri.hr Želežić Dominik, dzelezic@student.uniri.hr, 0955428936

David Damić ddamic@student.uniri.hr Pušelja Anita, apuselja@student.uniri.hr,
Luka Delšeno ldelseno@student.uniri.hr Greblo Monika, mgreblo@student.uniri.hr, 0917345972
Lana Dešman ldesman@student.uniri.hr Petrović Marin, mpetrovic@student.uniri.hr, 091939592
Tina Drašković tdraskovic@student.uniri.hr Tomas Filip, ftomas@student.uniri.hr, 0913719350
Gabriel Golja ggolja@student.uniri.hr Krnjus Iva, ikrnjus@student.uniri.hr, 0989637796
Morena Grgurina mgrgurina@student.uniri.hr Cetin Antonio, acetin@student.uniri.hr, 0996751650
Paulo Honović phonovic@student.uniri.hr Kondić Jelena, jkondic@student.uniri.hr, 0993385339
Daniel Hrvatin dhrvatin@student.uniri.hr Černeka Petra, pcerneka@student..uniri.hr, 0913406756
Mateo Iličić milicic1@student.uniri.hr Lanča Natali, nlanca@student.uniri.hr, 0996808382
Karla Ivanić kivanic@student.uniri.hr Mataija Luka, lmataija@student.uniri.hr, 0989648608
Marko Ivošević mivosevic@student.uniri.hr Vareško Matea, mvaresko@student.uniri.hr, 0953588545
Kaja Jagarinec kjagarinec@student.uniri.hr Lenart Filip, flenart@student.uniri.hr, 0998082387
Stefan Jakac sjakac@student.uniri.hr Jakić Michel, mjakic@student.uniri.hr, 0997608738
Nina Janeš njanes@student.uniri.hr Banko Gianluca, gbanko@student.uniri.hr, 
Ivana Jurčević ijurcevic@student.uniri.hr Grgić Ivan, igrgic2@student.uniri.hr
Sara Jurdana sjurdana@student.uniri.hr Vranić Ivan, ivranic@student.uniri.hr, 0981374915
Marko Jurišević mjurisevic@student.uniri.hr Matijašić Matea, mmatijasic@student.uniri.hr, 0995777296
Edi Kačarik ekacarik@student.uniri.hr Grgurić Iva, igrguric@student.uniri.hr, 0915207165
Jakov Kalac jkalac@student.uniri.hr Kokorović Matea, mkokorovic@student.uniri.hr, 0917258251
Maja Kekez mkekez@student.uniri.hr Blagonić Toni, tblagonic@student.uniri.hr, 0994165093
Lara Kirinčić lkirincic@student.uniri.hr Pilat Matija, mpilat@student.uniri.hr, 0911556790
Tea Koraca tkoraca@student.uniri.hr Tomljanović Dino, dtomljanovic1@student.uniri.hr, 0911424757
Bruno Kovačić bkovacic1@student.uniri.hr Zajec Leona, lzajec@student.uniri.hr, 0918973954
Antonio Križanac akrizanac@student.uniri.hr Žigant Elvis, ezigant@student.uniri.hr, 0996904458
Laura Kuharić lkuharic@student.uniri.hr Lenardić Nikola, nlenardic@student.uniri.hr, 0911536959
Emanuela Ljubičić eljubicic@student.uniri.hr Kalčić Ivana, ikalcic@student.uniri.hr, 0989408327
Nina Macakanja nmacakanja@student.uniri.hr Papež Andrija, apapez@student.uniri.hr, 0919011572
Martina Tina Maretić mmaretic@student.uniri.hr Delić Adnan, adelic@student.uniri.hr, 0955580680
Nikola Marijan nmarijan@student.uniri.hr Novak Marina, mnovak@student.uniri.hr, 0921105318
Kristijan Marjanović kmarjanovic@student.uniri.hr Ivić Simona, sivic@student.uniri.hr, 0998865937
Petra Marković pmarkovic@student.uniri.hr Franković Teodora, tfrankovic@student.uniri.hr, 0989680582
Franka Meštrović fmestrovic@student.uniri.hr Malešević Ana, amalesevic@student.uniri.hr, 0919178367
Marina Parapatić mparapatic@student.uniri.hr Drazetic Mario, mdrazetic@student.uniri.hr, 0915121511
Anja Perko aperko@student.uniri.hr Okičan David, dokican@student.uniri.hr, 0996563116
Ivan Tomislav Perković iperkovic1@student.uniri.hr Čaušević Melisa, mcausevic1@student.uniri.hr, 0976692410
Valentina Podgorski vpodgorski@student.uniri.hr Pranjić Matija, mpranjic@student.uniri.hr, 0992508812
Matilda Prekpaljaj mprekpaljaj@student.uniri.hr Loina Sara, sloina@student.uniri.hr, 0996695065
Maikol Prenc mprenc@student.uniri.hr Piškulić Petar, ppiskulic@student.uniri.hr, 0955826926
Sandra Pribanić spribanic@student.uniri.hr Galović Andrej, agalovic@student.uniri.hr, 0994808151
Martina Prović mprovic@student.uniri.hr Dekleva Davide, ddekleva@student.uniri.hr, 0919512395
Ivana Raguž iraguz@student.uniri.hr Lukačević Lazar, llukacevic@student.uniri.hr, 0958915981



Kevin Ružić kruzic@student.uniri.hr Ćepić Anamarija, acepic@student.uniri.hr, 0994030184
Roko Španja rspanja@student.uniri.hr Smlatić Emina, esmlatic@student.uniri.hr, 0977208261
Dora Štiberc dstiberc@student.uniri.hr Juričić David, djuricic@student.uniri.hr, 0958571030
Jakov Šubat jsubat@student.uniri.hr Herak Eni, eherak@student.uniri.hr, 0919045254
Karlo Šverko ksverko@student.uniri.hr Kučiš Katja, kkucis@student.uniri.hr, 0998264141
Filip Tadić ftadic@student.uniri.hr Cukon Carla, ccukon@student.uniri.hr, 0977731030
Antonio Tariba atariba@student.uniri.hr Baričević Lucija, lbaricevic@student.uniri.hr, 0995022045
Rosanda Tomeković rtomekovic@student.uniri.hr Zonta Teo, tzonta@student.uniri.hr, 0915677386
Stella Tomljanović stomljanovic1@student.uniri.hr Urljević Lorena, lurljevic@student.uniri.hr, 0996933990
Luka Tulić ltulic@student.uniri.hr Kraljik Anamarija, akraljik@student.uniri.hr, 0917548691
Anton Turina aturina@student.uniri.hr Bunoza Ana, abunoza@student.uniri.hr, 0919264886
Kruno Vlahušić kvlahusic@student.uniri.hr Jozić Gabrijela, gjozic@student.uniri.hr, 0919297978
Patrik Vujica pvujica@student.uniri.hr Imširević Emina, eimsirevic@student.uniri.hr, 0976793949
Ivan Vukadin ivukadin@student.uniri.hr Apari Sofija, sapari@student.uniri.hr, 0923220282
Leonarda Vuksan lvuksan@student.uniri.hr Andričević Ivana, iandricevic@student.uniri.hr 0998760586
Josip Zorčić jzorcic@student.uniri.hr Hrenić Klara, khrenic@student.uniri.hr, 0989578678
Marija Živić mzivic@student.uniri.hr Ttutić Katarina, ktutic1@student.uniri.hr, 0995744773


